

Beyond Wealth Advisors Supports Community Efforts

Lee's Summit, Mo. – July 10, 2020 – Beyond Wealth Advisors today announced recent efforts to support those in need and to show business solidarity within the Lee's Summit, Mo. community.

With many in the community suffering job loss and financial hardship, the Beyond Wealth Advisors team stopped by area Abundant Life Church's food pantry to make a cash donation. The proceeds will help hundreds of families who are facing food insecurity during these unprecedented times.



As members of the Lee's Summit Chamber of Commerce, Beyond Wealth Advisors also enjoyed participating in the Chamber's symbolic 'Tied Together' office ribbon cutting ceremony to celebrate the reopening of businesses across the city. The effort culminated in a social media campaign helping companies inform their followers that they were available to serve customer needs.



About Beyond Wealth Advisors

Beyond Wealth Advisors focuses on helping clients prepare for their today, tomorrow and beyond. With nearly 100 years of collective industry experience, Beyond Wealth serves the diverse needs of individuals, families, retirees, business owners and non-profit organizations. At Beyond Wealth, we embrace servant leadership and are a committed to help clients achieve their financial objectives and make a lasting impact with their resources. For more information, visit our website at www.beyondwealthadvisors.com.

Media Contact: For more information, contact Pam Kearney at 816-246-8450 or pam.kearney@beyondwealthadvisors.com.

Securities offered through Raymond James Financial Services, Inc. Member FINRA/SIPC. Investment advisory services are offered through Raymond James Financial Services Advisors, Inc. Beyond Wealth is not a registered broker dealer and is independent of Raymond James Financial Services.

www.beyondwealthadvisors.com

600 SW Jefferson, Suite 208 | Lee's Summit, MO 64063 | 816.246.8450

Securities offered through Raymond James Financial Services, Inc., member FINRA/SIPC Investment advisory services are offered through Raymond James Financial Services Advisors, Inc. Beyond Wealth Advisors, Inc. is not a registered broker/dealer and is an independent of Raymond James Financial Services.